
Plastic conduit bushing

UL Listed

UL 514B, NFPA 70

PVC

smooth, grey color

Provide a smooth edge at the termination

of RMC/IMC

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Trade size
Metric

designator Material Ref. No.

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

4"

 

16

21

27

35

41

53

63

78

103

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

PVC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

C4161 (UL)

C4162 (UL)

C4163 (UL)

C4164 (UL)

C4165 (UL)

C4166 (UL)

C4167 (UL)

C4168 (UL)

C4169 (UL)

Connection

Available size

www.tpmcsteel.com

C41

Grounding metallic conduit bushing with insulated throat

UL Listed

UL 514B, NFPA 70

Die-cast zinc / malleable iron + 

nylon lining + AL lug

Electroplating / hot-dip galvanized

Provide a smooth edge at the termination 

of RMC/IMC, with enhanced conductor 

insulation protection and grounding

· Certificate:

· Standard:

· Material:

· Surface:

· Application:

Trade size
Metric

designator Material Ref. No.

1/2"

3/4"

1"

1-1/4"

1-1/2"

2"

2-1/2"

3"

4"

16

21

27

35

41

53

63

78

103

Zinc / malleable iron

Zinc / malleable iron

Zinc / malleable iron

Zinc / malleable iron

Zinc / malleable iron

Zinc / malleable iron

Zinc / malleable iron

Zinc / malleable iron

Zinc / malleable iron

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

Thread to RMC/IMC

C4141 (UL)

C4142 (UL)

C4143 (UL)

C4144 (UL)

C4145 (UL)

C4146 (UL)

C4147 (UL)

C4148 (UL)

C4149 (UL)

Connection

Available size


