

Grounding metallic conduit bushing with insulated throat



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514B, NFPA 70
- Material: Die-cast zinc / malleable iron + nylon lining + AL lug
- Surface: Electroplating / hot-dip galvanized
- Application: Provide a smooth edge at the termination of RMC/IMC, with enhanced conductor insulation protection and grounding

Available size

Trade size	Metric designator	Material	Connection	Ref. No.
1/2"	16	Zinc / malleable iron	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4141 (UL)
3/4"	21	Zinc / malleable iron	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4142 (UL)
1"	27	Zinc / malleable iron	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4143 (UL)
1-1/4"	35	Zinc / malleable iron	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4144 (UL)
1-1/2"	41	Zinc / malleable iron	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4145 (UL)
2"	53	Zinc / malleable iron	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4146 (UL)
2-1/2"	63	Zinc / malleable iron	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4147 (UL)
3"	78	Zinc / malleable iron	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4148 (UL)
4"	103	Zinc / malleable iron	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4149 (UL)

Plastic conduit bushing



- Certificate: UL Listed
- Standard: UL 514B, NFPA 70
- Material: PVC
- Surface: smooth, grey color
- Application: Provide a smooth edge at the termination of RMC/IMC

Available size

Trade size	Metric designator	Material	Connection	Ref. No.
1/2"	16	PVC	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4161 (UL)
3/4"	21	PVC	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4162 (UL)
1"	27	PVC	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4163 (UL)
1-1/4"	35	PVC	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4164 (UL)
1-1/2"	41	PVC	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4165 (UL)
2"	53	PVC	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4166 (UL)
2-1/2"	63	PVC	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4167 (UL)
3"	78	PVC	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4168 (UL)
4"	103	PVC	Thread to RMC/IMC	C4169 (UL)